
from Sunday 5 April 2020

48X
City > Railway Station > Meadows > Queen’s Drive > Clifton Bridge > Clifton

Daily Timetable
Service Number: 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X

City, Beastmarket Hill [B3] 05:33 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
City, Railway Station [S1] 05:36 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
Robin Hood Way, Soudan Drive 05:40 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Queens Drive, Clifton Bridge North 05:44 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
Clifton Lane, Fabis Drive 05:47 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Clifton, Cornerstone 05:52 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Clifton, Holy Trinity 05:53 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Clifton, Nobel Road 05:58 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55

48X
Clifton > Clifton Bridge > Queen’s Drive > Meadows > Railway Station > City

Daily Timetable
Service Number: 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X 48X

Clifton, Nobel Road 04:53 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58
Clifton, Holy Trinity 04:58 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
Clifton, Cornerstone 05:00 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
Clifton Lane, Fabis Drive 05:06 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
Queens Drive, Clifton Bridge North 05:10 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Robin Hood Way, Soudan Drive 05:15 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
City, Railway Station [S6] 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
City, Beastmarket Hill [B3] 05:25 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

1 1 1 1
19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03

| | | |
| | | |

19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15
| | | |
| | | |

19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18

Buses use stop B2 at Beastmarket Hill
Buses use stop S2 at the Station	

Times shown are for Clifton Lane, The Dip

1 1 1 1
18:30 19:30 20:35 21:35

| | | |
| | | |

18:37 19:37 20:42 21:42
| | | |
| | | |

18:52 19:52 20:55 21:55
18:55 19:55 20:58 21:58

Times shown are for Clifton Lane, The Dip

Including South Notts 1

Including South Notts 1


